JUNIOR LEAGUE CHARITY RUN 4M AGE GROUP RESULTS
SATURDAY, APRIL 22, 2017

ﬂg?"gmotions
4M Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name
1 413 TODD, BRIAN

Finish Pace
24:20.57 6:05

4M Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace
1 424 REES, KATHERINE 31:14.07 7:49

4M Age Group Results for Males 11-14 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace

1 417 SCHLUETER, JEDI 31:02.16 7:46

4M Age Group Results for Females 11-14 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace

4M Age Group Results for Males 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace

4M Age Group Results for Females 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace
1 420 LANG, KRISTY 39:56.68 9:59
2 400 BARBER, ALICE 1:20:34.93 20:08

4M Age Group Results for Males 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace
1 426 UHLER, JAKE 38:28.94 9:37
2 403 COPE, NATHAN 48:32.25 12:08

4M Age Group Results for Females 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace
1 429 RADOR, MICHELLE 31:37.04 7:54
2 431 LANG, COURTNEY 34:39.67 8:40
3 430 DOLAN, MEGAN 34:40.03 8:40
4 418 STEELE, AMY 34:51.93 8:43
5 422 REGEHR, DANITA 35:47.31 8:57
6 425 JENKINS, ERICA 38:31.14 9:38
7 405 FLOWERS, DEBBIE 39:13.98 9:48
8 401 BUNCH, MISSY 1:00:18.98  15:04

4M Age Group Results for Males 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace
1 412 CHOLEY, TREVOR 25:24.51 6:21
2 411 SLIGHT, RYAN 28:30.13 7:08
3 402 CARDOZA, ADAM 29:57.64 7:29
4 419 AKIN, TERRY 34:29.24 8:37

4M Age Group Results for Females 40-49 based on Chipm
NowRacing.com

Age
42

Age
34

Age
14

Age

Age

Age
21
26

Age
31
38

Age
32
30
31
36
39
30
36
33

Age
44
41
40
41

Gender

Gender

Gender
M

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender

M M M M T T m

Gender

LKL

Timed by

City
SPRINGFIELD

City
SPRINGFIELD

City
SPRINGFIELD

City

City

City
SPRINGFILED
SPRINGFIELD

City
SPRINGFIELD
MOUNT VERNON

City

SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
STRAFFORD
MOUNT VERNON

City

SPRINGFIELD

MARSHFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

tNow
Promotions

Division
4M

Division
AM

Division
AM

Division

Division

Division
AM
AM

Division
AM
4AM

Division
a4M
4M
a4M
4M
a4M
4M
a4M
4M

Division
a4M
a4M
a4M
a4M



JUNIOR LEAGUE CHARITY RUN 4M AGE GROUP RESULTS

s SATURDAY, APRIL 22, 2017 Timed by %s
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City Division
1 415 WILCOX, TRINA 31:31.47 7:53 40 F BATTLEFIELD aM

4M Age Group Results for Males 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City Division
1 409 MANNING, ROBERT 57:37.24 14:24 52 M MARSHFIELD aM

4M Age Group Results for Females 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City Division
1 406 HOGAN, CRISTA 47:52.46 11:58 53 F SPRINGFIELD aM
2 416 WOODWARD, KATHI  1:20:31.67  20:08 55 F SPRINGFIELD 4M

4M Age Group Results for Males 60 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City Division
1 421 HOLLAND, DON 37:45.90 9:26 72 M SPRINGFIELD 4M
2 428 EMRIE, DAN 38:01.63 9:30 68 M 4M
3 410 PENNINGTON, ROD 57:50.88 14:28 62 M ROGERSVILLE 4M

4M Age Group Results for Females 60 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City Division



