

JUNIOR LEAGUE CHARITY RUN 4M AGE GROUP RESULTS SATURDAY, APRIL 22, 2017



4M Top Males Ov Position Bib	verall based on Chip Elapsed	d time					
Docition Dib	H Names						
רטאונוטוו אוג)# Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City	Division
1 41	3 TODD, BRIAN	24:20.57	6:05	42	М	SPRINGFIELD	4M
4M Top Females	Overall based on Chip Elaps	sed time					
Position Bib	·	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City	Division
1 42		31:14.07	7:49	34	F	SPRINGFIELD	4M
4M Age Group Re	esults for Males 11-14 based	d on Chin Flanse	d time				
Position Bib		Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City	Division
1 41		31:02.16	7:46	14	M	SPRINGFIELD	4M
4M Age Group Re	esults for Females 11-14 bas	sed on Chin Flan	sed time				
Position Bib		Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City	Division
1 OSITION DIE	THATTIC	1111311	racc	Age	Gender	City	DIVISION
4M Age Group Re	esults for Males 20-29 based	d on Chip Elapse	d time				
Position Bib)# Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City	Division
4M Age Group Re	esults for Females 20-29 bas	sed on Chip Elap	sed time				
Position Bib	# Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City	Division
1 42	.0 LANG, KRISTY	39:56.68	9:59	21	F	SPRINGFILED	4M
2 40	0 BARBER, ALICE	1:20:34.93	20:08	26	F	SPRINGFIELD	4M
4M Age Group Re	esults for Males 30-39 based	d on Chip Elapse	d time				
Position Bib		Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City	Division
1 42	6 UHLER, JAKE	38:28.94	9:37	31	М	SPRINGFIELD	4M
2 40	COPE, NATHAN	48:32.25	12:08	38	M	MOUNT VERNON	4M
4M Age Group Re	esults for Females 30-39 bas	sed on Chip Elap	sed time				
Position Bib		Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City	Division
1 42	9 RADOR, MICHELLE	31:37.04	7:54	32	F	•	4M
2 43	1 LANG, COURTNEY	34:39.67	8:40	30	F		4M
3 43	0 DOLAN, MEGAN	34:40.03	8:40	31	F		4M
4 41	.8 STEELE, AMY	34:51.93	8:43	36	F	SPRINGFIELD	4M
5 42	2 REGEHR, DANITA	35:47.31	8:57	39	F	SPRINGFIELD	4M
6 42	5 JENKINS, ERICA	38:31.14	9:38	30	F	SPRINGFIELD	4M
7 40	5 FLOWERS, DEBBIE	39:13.98	9:48	36	F	STRAFFORD	4M
8 40	BUNCH, MISSY	1:00:18.98	15:04	33	F	MOUNT VERNON	4M
4M Age Group Re	esults for Males 40-49 based	d on Chip Elapse	d time				
Position Bib		Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City	Division
1 41	2 CHOLEY, TREVOR	25:24.51	6:21	44	М	•	4M
2 41		28:30.13	7:08	41	М	SPRINGFIELD	4M
3 40	2 CARDOZA, ADAM	29:57.64	7:29	40	М	MARSHFIELD	4M

AKIN, TERRY

419



8:37

41

Μ

SPRINGFIELD

4M

34:29.24



JUNIOR LEAGUE CHARITY RUN 4M AGE GROUP RESULTS SATURDAY, APRIL 22, 2017





Promotions				Promotion						
	Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City	Division	
	1	415	WILCOX, TRINA	31:31.47	7:53	40	F	BATTLEFIELD	4M	
	4M Age Grou	p Results	for Males 50-59 based o	on Chip Elapse	d time					
	Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City	Division	
	1	409	MANNING, ROBERT	57:37.24	14:24	52	M	MARSHFIELD	4M	
	4M Age Grou	p Results	for Females 50-59 based	d on Chip Elap	sed time					
	Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City	Division	
	1	406	HOGAN, CRISTA	47:52.46	11:58	53	F	SPRINGFIELD	4M	
	2	416	WOODWARD, KATHI	1:20:31.67	20:08	55	F	SPRINGFIELD	4M	
	4M Age Grou	p Results	for Males 60 & Over bas	sed on Chip Ela	apsed time					
	Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City	Division	
	1	421	HOLLAND, DON	37:45.90	9:26	72	M	SPRINGFIELD	4M	
	2	428	EMRIE, DAN	38:01.63	9:30	68	M		4M	
	3	410	PENNINGTON, ROD	57:50.88	14:28	62	М	ROGERSVILLE	4M	
4M Age Group Results for Females 60 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time										
	Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City	Division	

